
Asst. Wardens/Balloting (10) Chair: Stephen Gerichs

Audit/Budget (10) Chair: Frank Carmona

Resolutions (10) Chair: William McCauley

Appreciation (10) Chair: Nick Nielson

Asst. Wardens/Balloting (10)
Chair: Stephen Gerichs Email Phone Alt Name Alt Email Alt Phone

George Muggee - 9849 george@spikeengineering.com (925) 625-1221 Dan Castelli trjndan127@gmail.com (801) 782-1262

john Carlson - 12264 jcarlson@yahoo.com (385) 492-2528

Joseph Nesi - 5502 tiggersgpaw@Yahoo.com (801) 209-0573

Carlos Agular - 777 claguilar55@gmail.com (801) 564-9098 Carl Bedel carlbedel@gmail.com (385) 775-6960

Louis Mandrigues - 10733 acdclvwr@q.com (435) 669-9804

Mark Borowiak - 10733 markboro1@gmail.com (219) 629-3618

Charlie Millard - 13646 charliemillard06@gmail.com (801) 703-1886

Greg Leclaire - 6966 GLLECLAIRE@HOTMAIL.COM (801) 209-3565 Kevin Lopez knalopez@msn.com (801) 913-3430

William M Gray - 14239 M_SGRAY@HOTMAIL.COM (801) 824-5845 Walter C Waidelich Jr ewaidelich@verizon.net (801) 647-1168

Mark Sadler - 7961 marksadler22@gmail.com (801) 706-9256

Audit/Budget (10)
Chair: Frank Carmona Email Phone Alt Name Alt Email Alt Phone

Chad Vargo - 5214 cvargo@gmail.com (801) 915-1786 George Jockisch gjockisch@outlook.com (801) 706-0335

Al Hollywood - 9849 ALFREDHOLLYWOOD@GMAIL.COM (385) 288-1122 Rich Hall richhll@icloud.com (801) 782-4632

Raymond Salazar - 5502 Feenix4@AOL.com (801) 599-1656

Robert Diaz - 14239 bobdiaz79@gmail.com (208) 685-9726 Michael P Jarmon MJ8888@YAHOO.COM (801) 824-5845

Elmer Ray Folks - 9561 EZERFOLKS@MSN.COM (801) 754-1112

Stacey Yeager - 16127 stacey.a.yeager@gmail.com (385) 245-5103

Dennis Martinez - 6010 martinezdg1@msn.com (801) 540-7615

John Wainscott - 6966 wains@sisna.com (801) 550-6677 Tom Feda TSFEDA@MSN.COM (801) 597-6665

Larry Page - 11479 lpage7@juno.com (801) 944-4466 Chuck Grahmann cgrahmann1@gmail.com (801) 673-0238

Barry Stine - 6739 kofc6739fs@gmail.com (209) 912-8466
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Resolutions (10)
Chair: William McCauley Email Phone Alt Name Alt Email Alt Phone

Michael Hacking - 9561 mrhacking@cut.net (801) 754-1183

John Martinez - 13646 charliemillard06@gmail.com (801) 916-6776

Gerald Bedel - 777 jerry.bedel678@yahoo.com (801) 931-7508 Ryan Stevenson jerry.bedel678@yahoo.com (385) 389-0846

Steve Sevier - 6010 sevier2@msn.com (801) 209-1724

Randy Rhoads - 11246 RANDYMR@PROTONMAIL.COM (702) 981-9759 Michael R Townsend miket2699@gmail.com (208) 869-8867

Bruce Rolie - 1136 brolie4848@gmail.com (775) 686-8030

Patrick Schmitt - 12181 patrick@psdesignerinc.com (503) 768-4573 Karl Van Maren sqrt45@gmail.com (801) 330-1366

Charles E Dover Jr. - 10304 DOVCHA@HOTMAIL.com (801) 971-1487 Dale Abbott PRIMAMISSY@HOTMAIL.com (801) 969-6046

Nathan Morley - 12959 ohio1boy@aol.com (505) 710-1124 Larry Marrs LARRY.MARRS@GMAIL.COM (801) 577-5156

Dennis Alm - 14764 dennis.alm90@gmail.com (307) 251-0807

Appreciation (10)
Chair: Nick Nielson Email Phone Alt Name Alt Email Alt Phone

Daniel Quintanilla - 14764 daniel.quintanilla@protonmail.com (401) 440-4372

Ronald Mecham - 10304 mecham693@gmail.com (801) 973-8337 David Matyjasik dancindaveno1@yahoo.com (801) 967-3198

Paul B Buckley - 15418 Ace120@q.com (801) 556-0816 Bob Van Parys bobvanparys@gmail.com (801) 602-4405

Gabriel Ulibarri - 602 gabeu22@yahoo.com (801) 597-6095 Ed Henkels edhenkels401@gmail.com (914) 382-6451

Justin Barker - 12181 buckeyejb51@gmail.com (386) 547-5666 Dan Reading Dan.reading@gmail.com (801) 414-4477

Jerry Montanez - 17140 70montanez@gmail.com (801) 243-2941

Brian Duncan - 6739 kofc6739gk@gmail.com (435) 599-4421 William Sandoval debsandoval5@msn.com (435) 830-5870

Don Nicholson - 12264 doin55@gmail.com (385) 222-5329

Mike McMahon - 14399 MMCMAHON@ERNESTPKG.COM (801) 809-8480

Michael Dannenmueller - 14399 mdannenmueller@gmail.com (801) 390-3574 Wilber Meier WLMeier@aol.com (801) 390-9788


